
	
 

 

2025-2026 PRELIMINARY CALENDAR 
 

June 23 – July 24    Summer School Classes 
 
Wednesday, August 27   First Day of Classes  
 
Monday, September 1   No School 
Thurs, September 11   Back to School Night–Grades 9 & 10 in person 
Friday, September 12   Freshman/Sophomore Dance 
 
Monday, October 13   No School 
Tuesday, October 14    PSAT Testing – Noon dismissal 
Friday, October 24    Professional Development– No school for students 
Sunday, October 26    Open House 
 
Tuesday, November 11   Veteran’s Day- No School 
Tuesday, November 25   Thanksgiving break begins at dismissal 
 
Tuesday, December 2   Classes resume 
Mon., December 15- Fri., Dec. 19  First Semester exams 
Friday, December 19   Christmas Break begins at dismissal 
 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026   Classes resume 
Monday, January 19    Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday– No School 
  
Monday, February 16   Presidents’ Day – No School 
 
Wednesday, April 1    Easter Break begins at dismissal 
Monday, April 13    Classes resume 
 
Friday, May 22    Last Day of classes 
Monday, May 25    Memorial Day – No school 
Tues., May 26 – Fri., May 29  Second Semester exams 
 
Friday, June 5     Graduation 2:00 pm 
 

The full school calendar can be found online at www.stjohnschs.org. 


